
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/11/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,866,378
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,959,697

1 02/16/22 Wed $16,104,444 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $13,377,926 1.495 2.7% 2.7% 3rd Payment 2,057,682
2 02/19/22 Sat $22,308,852 $31,299,851 $31,000,000 $20,800,000 1.493 3.7% 6.4% 4th Payment 2,160,566
3 02/21/22 Mon $12,436,190 $37,613,929 $37,000,000 $24,800,000 1.493 2.1% 8.3% 5th Payment 2,268,594

5.53% 7.43% 4 02/23/22 Wed $16,994,224 $46,242,203 $45,000,000 $30,100,000 1.493 2.9% 11.0% 6th Payment 2,382,024
3.00% 4.46% 5 02/26/22 Sat $22,978,302 $58,218,996 $58,000,000 $38,600,000 1.501 3.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 2,501,125
5.27% 2.50% 6 02/28/22 Mon $13,091,210 $64,901,255 $65,000,000 $43,300,000 1.501 2.2% 16.3% 8th Payment 2,626,181
0.70% 1.24% 7 03/02/22 Wed $17,112,584 $73,636,178 $73,000,000 $48,600,000 1.501 2.9% 18.7% 9th Payment 2,757,490
6.73% 5.05% 8 03/05/22 Sat $24,524,232 $83,743,579 $85,000,000 $58,300,000 1.459 4.1% 22.0% 10th Payment 2,895,365
4.03% 2.85% 9 03/07/22 Mon $13,618,306 $90,500,380 $90,000,000 $61,700,000 1.459 2.3% 23.8% 11th Payment 3,040,133
4.46% 2.81% 10 03/09/22 Wed $17,876,472 $99,369,896 $99,000,000 $67,900,000 1.459 3.0% 26.1% 12th Payment 3,192,140

12.00% 12.00% 11 03/12/22 Sat $27,467,140 $117,257,564 $112,000,000 $74,000,000 1.514 4.6% 29.5% 13th Payment 3,351,747
9.00% 9.00% 12 03/14/22 Mon $14,843,954 $124,456,983 $124,000,000 $81,900,000 1.514 2.5% 31.3% 14th Payment 3,519,334
6.44% 6.44% 13 03/16/22 Wed $19,027,717 $133,101,264 $132,000,000 $87,200,000 1.514 3.2% 33.5% 15th Payment 3,695,301
6.18% 6.18% 14 03/19/22 Sat $29,164,609 $146,350,729 $146,000,000 $96,400,000 1.514 4.9% 36.7% 16th Payment 3,880,066
3.62% 3.62% 15 03/21/22 Mon $15,381,305 $153,338,447 $151,000,000 $99,700,000 1.514 2.6% 38.4% 17th Payment 4,074,069
1.97% 1.97% 16 03/23/22 Wed $19,401,992 $162,152,761 $160,000,000 $105,700,000 1.514 3.3% 40.4% 18th Payment 4,277,772
3.42% 3.42% 17 03/26/22 Sat $30,162,039 $175,855,358 $173,000,000 $114,300,000 1.514 5.0% 43.4% 19th Payment 4,491,661
2.64% 2.64% 18 03/28/22 Mon $15,787,371 $183,027,551 $180,000,000 $118,900,000 1.514 2.7% 44.9% 20th Payment 4,716,244
3.95% 3.95% 19 03/30/22 Wed $20,167,595 $192,189,678 $1 $0 1.514 3.4% 46.8% 21st Payment 4,952,056
6.00% 6.00% 20 04/02/22 Sat $31,971,761 $206,714,431 $205,000,000 $135,400,000 1.514 5.3% 49.6% 22nd Payment 5,199,659
7.50% 7.50% 21 04/04/22 Mon $16,971,424 $214,424,539 $213,000,000 $140,700,000 1.514 2.9% 51.0% 23rd Payment 5,459,642

10.00% 10.00% 22 04/06/22 Wed $22,184,354 $224,502,878 $224,000,000 $148,000,000 1.514 3.7% 52.9% 24th Payment 5,732,624
3.17% 3.17% 23 04/09/22 Sat $32,985,266 $239,488,065 $243,000,000 $160,500,000 1.514 5.5% 55.5% 25th Payment 6,019,255
4.38% 4.38% 24 04/11/22 Mon $17,714,772 $247,535,876 $253,000,000 $167,100,000 1.514 3.0% 56.8% 26th Payment 6,320,218

-3.50% -3.50% 25 04/13/22 Wed $21,407,902 $257,261,473 $264,000,000 $174,400,000 1.514 3.6% 58.3% 27th Payment 6,636,229
16.01% 16.01% 26 04/16/22 Sat $38,266,207 $274,645,789 $278,000,000 $183,600,000 1.514 6.3% 61.0% 28th Payment 6,968,041

4.81% 4.81% 27 04/18/22 Mon $18,566,853 $283,080,700 $280,000,000 $184,900,000 1.514 3.1% 62.2% 29th Payment 7,316,443
3.77% 3.77% 28 04/20/22 Wed $22,214,551 $293,172,758 $291,000,000 $192,200,000 1.514 3.7% 63.6% 30th Payment 7,682,265
9.80% 9.80% 29 04/23/22 Sat $42,016,295 $312,260,736 $307,000,000 $202,800,000 1.514 6.9% 66.1%

10.36% 10.36% 30 04/25/22 Mon $20,490,379 $321,569,504 $320,000,000 $211,400,000 1.514 3.4% 67.3% Total 124,000,000
9.30% 9.30% 31 04/27/22 Wed $24,280,505 $332,600,123 $333,000,000 $219,900,000 1.514 4.1% 68.6%
9.50% 9.50% 32 04/30/22 Sat $46,007,843 $353,501,460 $353,000,000 $233,200,000 1.514 7.6% 71.0%
8.88% 8.88% 33 05/02/22 Mon $22,309,924 $363,636,846 $363,000,000 $239,800,000 1.514 3.7% 72.1%

12.65% 12.65% 34 05/04/22 Wed $27,351,989 $376,062,838 $378,000,000 $249,700,000 1.514 4.6% 73.4%
10.12% 10.12% 35 05/07/22 Sat $50,663,837 $399,079,390 $400,000,000 $264,200,000 1.514 8.3% 75.6%
20.00% 20.00% 36 05/09/22 Mon $26,771,909 $411,241,853 $416,000,000 $274,800,000 1.514 4.5% 76.7%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/11/22 Wed $39,660,383 $429,259,543 $441,000,000 $291,300,000 1.514 6.6% 78.2%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/14/22 Sat $67,529,828 $459,938,305 $500,000,000 $330,300,000 1.514 10.9% 80.6%
20.00% 20.00% 39 05/16/22 Mon $32,126,291 $475,427,266 $540,000,000 $356,700,000 1.514 5.3% 81.6%
99.70% 99.70% 40 05/18/22 Wed $79,201,786 $515,542,469 $630,000,000 $416,100,000 1.514 12.7% 84.0%
70.00% 70.00% 41 05/21/22 Sat $114,800,708 $573,580,484 $730,000,000 $482,200,000 1.514 17.8% 86.8%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $13,200,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but 
is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the 
annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE 
column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the 
CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/11/2022
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